
7/14/2021 Service Notice For Case: 20-1427-GA-ALT

CASE NUMBER:
pILfcASE

DESCRIPTION:

20-1427-GA-ALT
In the Matter of the Application of Northeast Ohio Natural Gas Corp. for Approval of 
Alternative Regulation

DATE OF SERVICE: 7/14/2021
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON:

/1^1

Sign Here:

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

NORTHEAST OHIO NATURAL GAS CORP 

N TREVOR ALEXANDER 
CALFEE, HALTER & GRISWOLD LLP 
41 S HIGH ST,1200 HUNTINGTON CENTER 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-621-1500

ATTORNEY
NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Keaney, Mark T
Benesch, Friedlander, Coplan & Aronoff LLP
41 S High Street Ste 2600
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 223-9369
Fax:(614) 223-9330
Email:mkeaney@beneschlaw.com

none LESSER, STEVEN D
BENESH FRIEDLANDER, COPLAN & ARONOFF LLP
41 SOUTH HIGH STREET
SUITE 2600
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-9363
Email:SLESSER@BENESCHLAW.COM

none *Hehmeyer, Kari D Ms.
Benesch, Friedlander, Coplan & Aronoff LLP 
41 South High Street 
Suite 2600

® 10 f

file:///C:/disReports/20-1427ServiceNotice.html



7/14/2021 Service Notice For Case: 20-1427-GA-ALT

Columbus,OH 43215-6164 
Phone:614-223-9344 
Fax:614-223-9330 
Email:khehmeyer@beneschlaw.com

none *Molter, Zee 

180 East Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)526-9206
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

none *Greene, Tracy J Mrs.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9547 

Fax:614-466-8574 
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 

Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none *Alexander, Trevor Mr.
Benesch, Friedlander, Coplan & Aronoff, LLP 

41 S. High St.
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-9363
Fax:614-223-9330
Email:talexander@beneschlaw.com

none
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*Margard, Werner L Mr.
m
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Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street 
16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-995-5532
Email:Wemer.Margard@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 

65 EAST STATE STREET 
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone;6l4-466-8574
Fax:614-466-9475

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

WESTON, BRUCE 

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 
65 E STATE ST 7th FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614-466-7964
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